é\ ADA Service

Advance Transit (AT) is committed to providing
a public transit system that everyone can use.

ACCESS AT is AT’s Americans with Disabilities
Act (ADA) complementary paratransit service
intended to make transportation available to
everyone. ACCESS AT operates in Hanover,
Hartford, Lebanon, and Norwich.

All AT buses are equipped with lifts, kneelers,
or ramps to assist riders who use wheelchairs
or have difficulty using the bus steps. AT will
make reasonable modifications to its policies
and procedures upon request.

FOR MORE INFORMATION:
» Call 802-295-1824, ext 203
* Visit advancetransit.com/access-at
« TTY 711

Advance Transit does not discriminate on
the basis of race, color, or national origin in
accordance with Title VI of the Civil Rights
Act of 1964. If you feel you have been unduly
burdened by Advance Transit’s policies or
procedures, please call 802-295-1824 ext 203,
or write to:

Advance Transit

P.O. Box 1027

Wilder, VT 05088

This brochure is available in
alternative formats upon request.

Advance Transit (AT) is a nonprofit
organization that provides FREE public
transportation in Upper Valley communities of
New Hampshire and Vermont. AT is committed
to offering a crucial service that increases
access, expands mobility, operates sustainably,
and strengthens communities.

For more information, such as park and ride
shuttle schedules, route maps, bus stop
locations, rider policy, and holiday schedule,
visit advancetransit.com.

Keep AT Fare-Free

Advance Transit provides over half a
million free rides each year. We depend on
the support of our donors to help meet the
community’s transit needs. Whether it’s
$10 or $100, your gift makes an impact.

Please consider a gift to AT and support:
» thousands of fare-free rides per year

» sustaining a cleaner environment
through traffic reduction

» improved fuel economy and
decreased pollution

* reduced demand for parking

Donate today at

advancetransit.com/donate

@DADVANCE TRANSIT

advancetransit.com ¢« 802-295-1824

Now offering service on

evenings and Saturdays

Celebrating 40 years of service
to the Upper Valley

D

Bus Schedules
April 15, 2024

SERVICE AVAILABLE
MONDAY TO SATURDAY

advancetransit.com/how-to-ride

DOWNLOAD TRANSIT

Get real-time bus information

RIDER RESOURCES
View how-to videos and guides at

@DADVANCE TRANSIT

advancetransit.com ¢ 802-295-1824



Weekday Service

HOW TO READ THE SCHEDULE: Scheduled departure times are shown only for major stops. If you're not at a major

stop, please note the departure time listed for the previous stop for trip-planning purposes.

Times should be read left to right.

A.M. = Regular Font

* = Serving Reed Hall on College Street during Hopkins Center construction (subject to change based on project needs)
** = Also picks up passengers from Maynard to McKenna

P.M. = Bold Font

D = Drop on request only

Orange and Yellow

Depart Downtown Sykes @ Gilman VA Arrive Depart Hanover Main @  Arrive
West Leb WRJ Holiday Dr Center Hospital UVAC Vets Park West Leb |[West Leb Inn Maynard  Allen West Leb
0} 6:20 6:25 6:25 6:35 6:37 6:40 6:50
Y 6:30 6:33 - - 6:38 6:42 6:48 6:53 6:55 7:05 7:07 7:10 7:20
(0] 7:00 7:03 7:05 - 7:10 - 7:15 7:20 7:25 7:35 7:37 7:40 7:50
Y 7:30 7:33 - 7:36 - 7:42 7:48 7:53 7:55 8:05 8:07 8:10 8:20
0} 8:00 8:03 8:05 - 8:10 - 8:15 8:20 8:25 8:35 8:37 8:40 8:50
Y 8:30 8:33 - 8:36 - 8:42 8:48 8:53 8:55 9:03 9:05 9:08 9:20
0} 9:00 9:03 9:05 - 9:10 - 9:15 9:20 9:25 9:33 9:35 9:38 9:50
Y 9:30 9:33 - 9:36 - 9:42 9:48 9:53 9:55 10:03 10:05 10:08 10:20
(0] 10:00 10:03 10:05 - 10:10 - 10:15 10:20 10:25 10:33 10:35 10:38 10:50
Y 10:30 10:33 - 10:36 - 10:42 10:48 10:53 10:55 11:03 11:05 11:08 11:20
0} 11:00 11:03 11:05 - 11:10 - 11:15 11:20 11:25 11:33 11:35 11:38 11:50
Y 11:30 11:33 - 11:36 - 11:42 11:48 11:53 11:55 12:03 12:05 12:08 12:20
(0] 12:00 12:03 12:05 - 12:10 - 12:15 12:20 12:25 12:33 12:35 12:38 12:50
Y 12:30 12:33 - 12:36 - 12:42 12:48 12:53 12:55 1:03 1:05 1:08 1:20
0} 1:00 1:03 1:05 - 1:10 - 1:15 1:20 1:25 1:33 1:35 1:38 1:50
Y 1:30 1:33 - 1:36 - 1:42 1:48 1:53 1:55 2:03 2:05 2:08 2:20
0} 2:00 2:03 2:05 - 2:10 - 2:15 2:20 2:25 2:33 2:35 2:38 2:50
Y 2:30 2:33 - 2:36 - 2:42 2:48 2:53 2:55 3:03 3:05 3:08 3:20
(0] 3:00 3:03 3:05 - 3:10 - 3:15 3:20 3:25 3:33 3:35 3:38 3:50
Y 3:30 3:33 - 3:36 - 3:42 3:48 3:53 3:55 4:03 4:05 4:08 4:20
0} 4:00 4:03 4:05 - 4:10 - 4:15 4:20 4:25 4:33 4:35 4:38 4:50
Y 4:30 4:33 - 4:36 - 4:42 4:48 4:53 4:55 5:03 5:05 5:08 5:20
0} 5:00 5:03 5:05 - 5:10 - 5:15 5:20 5:25 5:33 5:35 5:38 5:50
Y 5:30 5:33 5:35 - - 5:42 5:45 5:50 5:55 6:03 6:05 6:08 6:20
Y 6:00 6:03 6:05 - - 6:10 6:13 6:18 6:25 6:33 6:35 6:38 6:50
Y 7:00 7:03 7:05 - - 7:10 7:13 7:18 7:25 7:33 7:35 7:38 7:50
0} 8:00 8:03 8:05 - 8:10 - 8:15 8:20 8:25 D 8:33 D 8:35

Take Yellow for service to the Gilman Center and Upper Valley Aquatic Center. Take Orange for service to VA Hospital.
NOTE: The 6:30 A.M. Yellow provides service to the VA Hospital instead of the Gilman Center.

Brown
E?J‘; fl‘_v) \?Vahr;t'i :‘r']f][‘o"er Vail (Arr) Vail (Lv) Kendal ~CRREL Vail (Arr)|Vail (Lv) Tracy Hall Hazen St Ef‘dr'g ‘éw)
6:25 6:30 6:35 6:37 6:37 6:42 6:43 6:47 6:55 7:00 7:02 7:10
7:10 715  Ar7:25
Lv7:35  7:37 7:37 7:42 7:43 7:47 7:50 7:55 7:57 8:00
8:02 8:13 8:23 8:25 8:40 8:45 8:46 8:50 8:50 8:55 8:57
9:02 9:07 9:10 9:10 9:15 9:16 9:20 9:28 9:33 9:35
9:37 9:42 9:44 9:55 10:00 10:01 10:05 10:10 10:15 10:17
10:28 10:33 10:35 10:40 10:45 10:46 10:50 10:50 10:55 10:57
11:03 11:08 11:10 11:10 11:15 11:16 11:20 11:25 11:30 11:32
11:48 11:53 11:55 11:55 12:00 12:01 12:05 12:10 12:15 12:17
12:28 12:33 12:35  12:40 12:45 12:46 12:50 12:50 12:55 12:57
1:03 1:08 1:10 1:10 1:15 1:16 1:20 1:25 1:30 1:32
1:48 1:53 1:55 1:55 2:00 2:01 2:05 2:10 2:15 2:17
2:28 2:33 2:35 2:40 2:45 2:46 2:50 2:50 2:55 2:57
3:06 3:11 3:13 3:13 3:18 3:19 3:23 3:30 3:35 D 3:38
3:38  Ar3:43
Lv3:50  3:55 4:00 4:00 4:05 4:06 4:10 4:25 4:30 D 4:33
4:33 4:38 4:43 Ar4:45 Lv4:50 Ar4:55
Lv5:05  5:06 5:10 5:18 5:25 D 5:28
5:28 5:33 5:38 5:45 5:45 5:50 5:51 5:55 5:55** D D D
From DHMC 6:38* D D D

NOTE: The 9:03 P.M. Blue from Vail provides drop on request service to Tracy Hall.



Weekday Service

Green
To Hanover —» — |To West Lebanon — —
West Leb Hartford Opposite  Hanover . . Saunders Hartford West Leb
(Lv) Village Haven Datamann Inn* Vail (Am) Vil (Lv)  Datamann Ave Village (Arr)
5:50 5:54 - 6:00
6:10 6:13 6:18 6:25
6:00 6:05 6:08 6:12 6:23 6:25 6:30 6:40 6:44 - 6:50
6:30 - 6:32 6:36 6:47 6:50 6:55 7:05 7:09 7:15 7:20
6:55 7:00 7:03 7:07 7:18 7:20 7:25 7:35 7:39 - 7:45
7:30 - 7:32 7:36 7:47 7:50 7:55 8:05 8:09 8:15 8:20
7:55 8:00 8:03 8:07 8:23 8:25 8:30 8:40 8:44 - 8:50
8:30 - 8:32 8:36 8:47 8:50 8:55 9:05 9:09 9:15 9:20
9:00 9:05 9:08 9:12 9:23 9:25 9:30 9:40 9:44 - 9:50
9:30 - 9:32 9:36 9:47 9:50 9:55 10:05 10:09 10:15 10:20
10:00 10:05 10:08 10:12 10:23 10:25 10:30 10:40 10:44 - 10:50
10:30 - 10:32 10:36 10:47 10:50 10:55 11:05 11:09 11:15 11:20
11:00 11:05 11:08 11:12 11:23 11:25 11:30 11:40 11:44 - 11:50
11:30 - 11:32 11:36 11:47 11:50 11:55 12:05 12:09 12:15 12:20
12:00 12:05 12:08 12:12 12:23 12:25 12:30 12:40 12:44 - 12:50
12:30 - 12:32 12:36 12:47 12:50 12:55 1:05 1:09 1:15 1:20
1:00 1:05 1:08 1:12 1:23 1:25 1:30 1:40 1:44 - 1:50
1:30 - 1:32 1:36 1:47 1:50 1:55 2:05 2:09 2:15 2:20
2:00 2:05 2:08 2:12 2:23 2:25 2:30 2:40 2:44 - 2:50
2:30 - 2:32 2:36 2:47 2:50 2:55 3:05 3:09 3:15 3:20
3:00 3:05 3:08 3:12 3:23 3:25 3:30 3:40 3:44 - 3:50
3:30 - 3:32 3:36 3:47 3:50 3:55 4:05 4:09 4:15 4:20
4:00 4:05 4:08 4:12 4:23 4:25 4:30 4:40 4:44 - 4:50
4:30 - 4:32 4:36 4:47 4:50 4:55 5:05 5:09 5:15 5:20
5:00 5:05 5:08 5:12 5:23 5:25 5:30 5:40 5:44 - 5:50
5:30 D 5:32 5:36 5:47 5:50 5:55 6:05 6:09 6:15 6:20
6:00 D 6:02 6:06
6:30 D 6:32 6:36 6:47 6:50 6:55 7:05 7:09 7:15 7:20
7:30 D 7:32 7:36 7:47 7:50 7:55 8:05 8:09 8:15 8:20
8:25 D 8:27 8:31
8:50 - D D
Red
. . Opposite )
Depart Miracle , Arrive Depart Arrive
Lebanon Mile Plaza WestLeb UV Plaza BJS WalMart  Shaws West Leb |West Leb ;\fahgé Lebanon
6:00 6:05 6:10
6:15 6:19 6:25 6:30 6:32 6:35 6:40 6:50 6:55 7:00 7:05
7:15 7:19 7:25 7:30 7:32 7:35 7:40 7:50 7:55 8:00 8:05
8:15 8:19 8:25 8:30 8:32 8:35 8:40 8:50 9:00 9:05 9:10
8:45 8:49 8:55 9:00 9:02 9:05 9:10 9:19 9:30 9:35 9:40
9:15 9:19 9:25 9:30 9:32 9:35 9:40 9:50 10:00 10:05 10:10
9:45 9:49 9:55 10:00 10:02 10:05 10:10 10:19 10:30 10:35 10:40

10:15 10:19 10:25 10:30 10:32 10:35 10:40 10:50 11:00 11:05 11:10
10:45 10:49 10:55 11:00 11:02 11:05 11:10 11:19 11:30 11:35 11:40
11:15 11:19 11:25 11:30 11:32 11:35 11:40 11:50 12:00 12:05 12:10

11:45 11:49 11:55 12:00 12:02 12:05 - 12:19 12:30 12:35 12:40
12:15 12:19 12:25 - - 12:35 12:40 12:50 1:00 1:05 1:10
12:45 12:49 12:55 1:00 1:02 1:05 - 1:19 1:30 1:35 1:40
1:15 1:19 1:25 - - 1:35 1:40 1:50 2:00 2:05 2:10
1:45 1:49 1:55 2:00 2:02 2:05 - 2:19 2:30 2:35 2:40
2:15 2:19 2:25 - - 2:35 2:40 2:50 3:00 3:05 3:10
2:45 2:49 2:55 3:00 3:02 3:05 - 3:19 3:30 3:35 3:40
3:15 3:19 3:25 - - 3:35 3:40 3:50 4:00 4:05 4:10
3:45 3:49 3:55 4:00 4:02 4:05 - 4:19 4:30 4:35 4:40
4:15 4:19 4:25 - - 4:35 4:40 4:50 5:00 5:05 5:10
4:45 4:49 4:55 5:00 5:02 5:05 - 5:19 5:30 5:35 5:40
5:15 5:19 5:25 5:30 5:32 5:35 5:40 5:50 6:00 6:05 6:10
5:50 5:54 6:00 6:05 6:07 6:10 - 6:25 6:25 6:30 6:35
6:15 6:19 6:25

6:45 6:49 6:55 7:00 7:02 7:05 7:10 7:20 7:30 7:35 7:40
7:45 7:49 7:55 8:00 8:02 8:05 8:10 8:20 8:25 8:30 8:35

8:40 8:44 8:50 Discharge at opposite Hartford Town Hall and points on US5 to Billings Farm Rd



Weekday Service

Blue Enfield - Canaan Commuter

Lzsgrfgn Heater RA DH  Vail DMS mz: @ DH  Heater Rd LeAgz‘r:in nggsgn Enfield  Canaan | Enfield L:gz\r']in
5:45 5:49 6:00 6:10 6:14 6:24 6:29 6:37 5:15 5:25 5:40 5:51 6:10
6:10 6:14 6:25 6:35 6:39 6:49 6:54 7:02 6:10 6:20 6:35 6:46 7:00
6:25 6:29 6:40 6:50 6:54 7:04 7:09 7:17 8:10 8:20 8:35 8:46 9:00
6:45 6:49 7:00 7:10 7:14 7:24 7:29 7:37 2:55 3:05 %"5’-3- 3:20 3:40
7:00 7:04 7:15 7:25 7:29 7:39 7:44 7:52 4:18 4:28 4:43 4:54 5:13
7:10 7:14 7:27 7:37 7:41 7:51 7:56 8:04 523 533 548 550 613
7:25 7:29 7:40 7:50 7:54 8:05 8:10 8:18 6:00 6:10 6:25
7:40 7:44 7:56 8:07 8:11 8:24 8:29 8:37
8:00 8:04 8:15 8:25 8:29 8:39 8:44 8:52 School Year Only = Italicized Font
8:15 8:19 8:30 8:40 8:44 8:54 8:59 9:07
8:30 8:34 8:45 8:55 8:59 9:09 9:14 9:22
8:45 8:49 9:00 9:10 9:14 9:24 9:29 9:37 FLAG STOPS FOR
9:00 9:04 9:15 9:25 9:29 9:39 9:44 9:52 THE COMMUTER BUS
9:15 9:19 9:30 9:40 9:44 9:54 9:59 10:07 Riders may request flag stops (stops only
9:30 9:34 9:45 9:55 9:59 10:09 10:14 10:22 , ,
9:45 949  10:00  10:10 | 10:14 10224 1029  10:37 on request) if the driver deems the stop
10:00 10:04 10:15 10:25 10:29 10:39 10:44 10:52 to be safe.
10:15 10:19 10:30 10:40 10:44 10:54 10:59 11:07
10:30 10:34 10:45 10:55 10:59 11:09 11:14 11:22 To learn more about the option of a flag
10:45 10:49 11:00 11:10 11:14 11:24 11:29 11:37 Stop, p|ease Contact Advance Transit at:
11:00 11:04 11:15 11:25 11:29 11:39 11:44 11:52
1115 1119 1130 1140 | 1144 1154 1159  12:07 (802) 295-1824
11:30 11:34 11:45 11:55 11:59 12:09 12:14 12:22 TTY 711
11:45 11:49 12:00 12:10 12:14 12:24 12:29 12:37 rideAT @advancetransit.com

12:00 12:04 12:15 12:25 12:29 12:39 12:44 12:52
12:15 12:19 12:30 12:40 12:44 12:54 12:59 1:07

12:30  12:34  12:45  12:55 | 12:50  1:09 1:14 1:22 LEBANON BUS STOP

12:45 12:49 1:00 1:10 1:14 1:24 1:29 1:37 FOR THE COMMUTER BUS

1:00 1:04 1:15 1:25 1:29 1:39 1:44 1:52 During summer months, City Hall serves
1:15 1:19 1:30 1:40 1:44 1:54 1:59 2:07 as the Lebanon bus Stop_ During a” other
1:30 1:34 1:45 1:55 1:59 2:09 2:14 2:22

times of the year, Court Street serves as

1:45 1:49 2:00 2:10 2:14 2:24 2:29 2:37 e e b t
2:00 2:04 2:15 2:25 2:29 2:39 2:44 2:52 € Lebanon bus stop.
2:15 2:19 2:30 2:40 2:44 2:54 2:59 3:07
2:30 2:34 2:45 2:55 2:59 3:09 3:14 3:22
2:45 2:49 3:00 3:10 3:14 3:24 3:29 3:37
3:00 3:04 3:15 3:25 3:29 3:39 3:44 3:52
3:15 3:19 3:30 3:40 3:44 3:54 3:59 4:07
4:05 4:10 4:18
3:30 3:34 3:45 3:55 3:59 4:09 4:14 4:22
3:45 3:49 4:00 4:10 4:15 4:27 4:32 4:40
4:05 4:09 4:20 4:30 4:35 4:47 4:52 5:02
4:20 4:24 4:35 4:50 4:54 5:10 5:15 5:23
4:35 4:39 4:50 5:00 5:05 5:20 5:25 5:35
4:50 4:54 5:05 5:15 5:19 5:32 5:37 5:45
5:05 5:09 5:20 5:30 5:34 5:45 5:50 6:00
5:20 5:24 5:35 5:45 5:49 5:59 6:04 6:12
5:50 5:54 6:05 6:15 6:19 6:29 6:34 6:42
6:15 6:19 6:30 6:38 |to Norwich and Wilder on request , .
6:45 649  7:00 740 | 714 724 720 7:37 Scan for AT's website

7:45 7:49 8:00 8:10 8:14 8:24 8:29 8:37

N
GD ADVANCE TRANSIT

advancetransit.com ¢ 802-295-1824




Saturday Service

HOW TO READ THE SCHEDULE: Scheduled departure times are shown only for major stops. If you're not at a
major stop, please note the departure time listed for the previous stop for trip-planning purposes.

Times should be read left to right.

A.M. = Regular Font P.M. = Bold Font D = Drop on request only

Saturday Blue + Red

Arrive Depart . . . . . .

Starts as Depart DH Vail DMS Hanover Han%ver Maynard Main @ DH Arrive Switches Depart M'r?de West Leb Wal Mart Arrive Depart eracle Arrive Returns

Blue Lebanon Inn * Inn * Allen Lebanon to Red Lebanon Mile West Leb West Leb Mile, Op. Lebanon to Blue
Bus 1— 9:15 9:16 9:19 9:28 9:45 > 71— 9:45 9:49 9:55 10:05 10:20 10:25 10:30 10:35 > 71—
Bus 2 — 10:15 10:16 10:19 10:28 10:45 -2 10:45 10:49 10:55 11:05 11:20 11:25 11:30 11:35 -2
Bus 1— 10:35 10:47 10:57 11:00 11:15 11:16 11:19 11:28 11:45 > 1 — 11:45 11:49 11:55 12:05 12:20 12:25 12:30 12:35 > 1 —
Bus 2 — 11:35 11:47 11:57 12:00 12:15 12:16 12:19 12:28 12:45 >2— 12:45 12:49 12:55 1:05 1:20 1:25 1:30 1:35 >2—
Bus 1— 12:35 12:47 12:57 1:00 1:45 1:46 1:49 1:58 2:15 -1 2:15 2:19 2:25 2:35 2:50 2:55 3:00 3:05 -1
Bus 2 — 1:35 1:47 1:57 2:00 2:45 2:46 2:49 2:58 3:15 -2 3:15 3:19 3:25 3:35 3:50 3:55 4:00 4:05 -2
Bus 1— 3:05 3:17 3:27 3:30 3:45 3:46 3:49 3:58 4:15 > 1— 4:15 4:19 4:25 4:35 4:50 4:55 5:00 5:05 > 1
Bus 2 — 4:05 4:17 4:27 4:30 4:45 4:46 4:49 4:58 5:15 -2 5:15 5:19 5:25 5:35) 5:50 5:55 6:00 6:05 -2
Bus 1— 5:05 5:17 5:27 D 5:30
Bus 2 — 6:05 6:17 6:27 D 6:30

Saturday Blue + Red combines the Blue and Red routes in one bus. It serves all plaza stops in West Lebanon.
* = Serving Reed Hall on College Street during Hopkins Center construction (subject to change based on project needs)

Saturday Orange
Depart  WRJ@ Sykes @ Veterans Arrive Depart  Quail Arrive Leave Arrive
West Leb Main St  Holiday Dr ~ UVAC Park West Leb [West Leb Hollow Sachem Sachem West Leb

9:40 9:50
10:00 10:03 10:05 10:10 10:15 10:20 10:25 10:32 10:37 10:40 10:50
11:00 11:03 11:05 11:10 11:15 11:20 11:25 11:32 11:37 11:40 11:50
12:00 12:03 12:05 12:10 12:15 12:20 12:25 12:32 12:37 12:40 12:50
1:00 1:03 1:05 1:10 1:15 1:20 1:25 1:32 1:37 1:40 1:50
2:30 2:33 2:35 2:40 2:45 2:50 2:55 3:02 3:07 3:10 3:20
3:30 3:33 3:35 3:40 3:45 3:50 3:55 4:02 4:07 4:10 4:20

4:30 4:33 4:35 4:40 4:45 4:50 4:55 5:02 5:07 5:10 5:20
Dunkin
5:30 5:33 5:35 Donuts 5:45 5:50 5:55  Quail Hollow & Sachem on request

Saturday Green

NORWICH FARMERS

Depart Opp. Main @ Arrive Depart Hanover Dataman Saunders Arrive MARKET BUS STOP

West Leb Haven Datamann Allen Sachem |Sachem PO n Ave West Leb The Saturday Green serves the

9:25 9:29 9:59 i 9:50 Norwich Farmers Market when
10:00 10:02 10:06 10:15 10:20 10:25 10:29 10:39 10:43 10:50 in operation on Route 5.

11:00 11:02 11:06 11:15 11:20 11:25 11:29 11:39 11:43 11:50

12:00 12:02 12:06 12:15 12:20 12:25 12:29 12:39 12:43 12:50 Please use caution when
1:00 1:02 1:06 1:15 1:20 1:25 1:29 1:39 1:43 1:50 boarding or disembarking the
2:00 2:02 2:06 2:15 2:20 2:25 2:29 2:39 2:43 2:50 bus and crossing the street.
3:00 3:02 3:06 3:15 3:20 3:25 3:29 3:39 3:43 3:50

For your safety, do not cross

4:00 4:02 4:06 4:15 4:20 4:25 4:29 4:39 4:43 4:50 in front of the bus.
5:00 5:02 5:06 5:15 5:20 5:25 5:29 5:39 5:43 5:50
6:00 6:02 6:06 6:15 6:20 6:25 629 oS 5 & Dothan Brook School

on request



a

Planning Your Trip

Whatever the reason for your trip, Advance Transit (AT) offers easy-to-use tools to help you plan ahead.

Transit Mobile App

Transit is a mobile app that provides real-
time information for AT buses. Easily find out
when your bus will arrive at your stop or get
step-by-step directions to your destination.

Download the Transit app to your mobile
device (advancetransit.com/rider-apps) to
access transit information, including routes,
schedules, bus frequency, and transfer points.

Advance Transit Website

Advance Transit's website offers a trip
planning feature right on the home page
(advancetransit.com).

Enter your starting point, destination, and the
time you want to depart or arrive. The results
will show the relevant bus routes, transfers,
and projected time of travel.

Making a Transfer

Call or Text for Bus Information
Check on the status of your bus with a quick
phone call or text.

Call or text 802-255-8803. Enter the stop
number listed on your bus stop sign in your
call or text to learn about route details and
the arrival time of buses stopping at your
location.

Service Alerts

Stay up to date on service changes by
visiting the AT website, signing up for
email alerts, or checking AT’s social media
accounts.

e advancetransit.com

e facebook.com/advancetransit

* instagram.com/advancetransit

The bus is a great way to get around, but sometimes just one bus won’t do.
Bus transfers are easy, and AT drivers can help ensure a smooth trip!

Let the driver know if
you'll be transferring to
another bus. They can
assist and let you know
when you're nearing
your transfer.

Most transfers take place
at the Kilton Library in
West Lebanon, City Hall
in Lebanon, and Vail in
Hanover. Bus arrivals are
timed at these locations

To find out when your
bus will arrive, check
Transit or the live

service map on AT’s
website.

to make it easy to transfer
between routes.

q’DADVANCE TRANSIT

advancetransit.com ¢ 802-295-1824



